CARE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022

DAY & DATE

PARTICULARS

Thursday, April 01, 2021

Friday, April 02, 2021

GOOD FRIDAY
HOLIDAY

Saturday, April 03, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, April 04, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, April 05, 2021

Tuesday, April 06, 2021

PARENTS' ORIENTATION - XII

Wednesday, April 07, 2021

NEW SESSION BEGINS FOR CLASSES I - X & XII
WORLD HEALTH DAY

Thursday, April 08, 2021

Friday, April 09, 2021

Saturday, April 10, 2021

PARENTS' ORIENTATION - 1 & Il

Sunday, April 11, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, April 12, 2021

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Wednesday, April 14, 2021

TAMIL NEW YEAR
HOLIDAY

Thursday, April 15, 2021

Friday, April 16, 2021

Saturday, April 17, 2021

PARENTS' ORIENTATION - Il - X

Sunday, April 18, 2021

WORLD HERITAGE DAY
HOLIDAY




Monday, April 19, 2021

Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021

WORLD EARTH DAY

Friday, April 23, 2021

Saturday, April 24, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, April 25, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, April 26, 2021

Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Wednesday, April 28, 2021

Thursday, April 29, 2021

Friday, April 30, 2021

Saturday, May 01, 2021

INTERNATIONAL WORKERS' DAY
SUMMER VACATION STARTS
HOLIDAY

Sunday, May 02, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, May 03, 2021

Tuesday, May 04, 2021

Wednesday, May 05, 2021

Thursday, May 06, 2021

Friday, May 07, 2021

BREATHING EXERCISE SESSION FOR STUDENTS & PARENTS - TAPAS
YOGA STUDIO

Saturday, May 08, 2021

BREATHING EXERCISE SESSION FOR STUDENTS & PARENTS - TAPAS
YOGA STUDIO HOLIDAY




Sunday, May 09, 2021

BREATHING EXERCISE SESSION FOR STUDENTS & PARENTS - TAPAS
YOGA STUDIO HOLIDAY

Monday, May 10, 2021

BREATHING EXERCISE SESSION FOR STUDENTS & PARENTS - TAPAS
YOGA STUDIO

Tuesday, May 11, 2021

BREATHING EXERCISE SESSION FOR STUDENTS & PARENTS - TAPAS
YOGA STUDIO

Wednesday, May 12, 2021

BREATHING EXERCISE SESSION FOR STUDENTS & PARENTS - TAPAS
YOGA STUDIO

Thursday, May 13, 2021

BREATHING EXERCISE SESSION FOR STUDENTS & PARENTS - TAPAS
YOGA STUDIO

Friday, May 14, 2021

RAMZAN
HOLIDAY

Saturday, May 15, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, May 16, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, May 17, 2021

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Wednesday, May 19, 2021

Thursday, May 20, 2021

Friday, May 21, 2021

Saturday, May 22, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, May 23, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, May 24, 2021

Tuesday, May 25, 2021

Wednesday, May 26, 2021

Thursday, May 27, 2021

Friday, May 28, 2021

Saturday, May 29, 2021

HOLIDAY




Sunday, May 30, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, May 31, 2021

Tuesday, June 01, 2021

Wednesday, June 02, 2021

Thursday, June 03, 2021

Friday, June 04, 2021

Saturday, June 05, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, June 06, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, June 07, 2021

INHOUSE TEACHERS' TRAINING

Tuesday, June 08, 2021

INHOUSE TEACHERS' TRAINING

Wednesday, June 09, 2021

INHOUSE TEACHERS' TRAINING

Thursday, June 10, 2021

INHOUSE TEACHERS' TRAINING

Friday, June 11, 2021

INHOUSE TEACHERS' TRAINING

Saturday, June 12, 2021

FAREWELL DAY - OLD CLASS XII
HOLIDAY

Sunday, June 13, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, June 14, 2021

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION FOR | - X & XII
SPECIAL ASSEMBLY BY TEACHERS FOR STUDENTS

Tuesday, June 15, 2021

[IMUN DIGITAL FLAGSHIP CONFERENCE 3.0 - ORIENTATION
SESSION

Wednesday, June 16, 2021

Thursday, June 17, 2021

Friday, June 18, 2021

FATHERS' DAY - KG
ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 1 (I - V)

Saturday, June 19, 2021

NATIONAL READING DAY
CLUB ACTIVITIES FOR CLASSES VI - XI
HOLIDAY




Sunday, June 20, 2021

WORLD REFUGEE DAY
READING WEEK COMMENCES
HOLIDAY

Monday, June 21, 2021

WORLD YOGA DAY

NEW SESSION BEGINS FOR CLASS XI
CARE INSPIRE PROGRAM

UNIT TEST 1 - VI - X & XII

Tuesday, June 22, 2021

Wednesday, June 23, 2021

Unit test- X & XII

Thursday, June 24, 2021

Friday, June 25, 2021

Saturday, June 26, 2021

HOLIDAY

READING WEEK ENDS

KG ORIENTATION PROGRAMME
Unit test- X & XII

Sunday, June 27, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, June 28, 2021

Unit test- X & XII

Tuesday, June 29, 2021

INTERNATIONAL MUD DAY CELEBRATION - KG

Wednesday, June 30, 2021

Unit test- X & XII

Thursday, July 01, 2021

Friday, July 02, 2021

ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 2 (I - V)

Saturday, July 03, 2021

HOLIDAY
Unit test- X & XII

Sunday, July 04, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, July 05, 2021

UNIT TEST - X & XII

Tuesday, July 06, 2021

SPEED READING COMPETITION - | - VII

Wednesday, July 07, 2021

UNIT TEST - X & XII

Thursday, July 08, 2021

Friday, July 09, 2021




Saturday, July 10, 2021

PTM - KG - XIl
UNIT TEST - X & XII

Sunday, July 11, 2021

WORLD POPULATION DAY
HOLIDAY

Monday, July 12, 2021

UNIT TEST - X & XII

Tuesday, July 13, 2021

Wednesday, July 14, 2021

UNIT TEST - X, XI & XII

Thursday, July 15, 2021

WORLD YOUTH SKILL DAY

Friday, July 16, 2021

ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 3 (I - V)

Saturday, July 17, 2021

CLUB ACTIVITIES FOR CLASSES VI - XI
HOLIDAY
UNIT TEST - X, X1 & XIl

Sunday, July 18, 2021

NELSON MANDELA INTERNATIONAL DAY
HOLIDAY

Monday, July 19, 2021

UNIT TEST - X, X1 & XIl

Tuesday, July 20, 2021

Wednesday, July 21, 2021

BAKRID
HOLIDAY

Thursday, July 22, 2021

Friday, July 23, 2021

Saturday, July 24, 2021

HOLIDAY
UNIT TEST - X, XI & XII

Sunday, July 25, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, July 26, 2021

KARGIL VICTORY DAY
UNIT TEST - X & XII

Tuesday, July 27, 2021

Wednesday, July 28, 2021

WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY
UNIT TEST - X, X1 & XIl

Thursday, July 29, 2021




Friday, July 30, 2021

PARENT TEACHERS MEETING - KG

Saturday, July 31, 2021

HOLIDAY
UNIT TEST - X, XI & XII

Sunday, August 01, 2021

INTERNATIONAL FRIENDSHIP DAY
HOLIDAY

Monday, August 02, 2021

INTERNATIONAL FRIENDSHIP DAY CELEBRATION - KG
ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 4 (I - V)
INDEPENDENCE DAY RELATED COMPETITIONS

UNIT TEST - XI

Tuesday, August 03, 2021

Wednesday, August 04, 2021

UNIT TEST - XI

Thursday, August 05, 2021

Friday, August 06, 2021

HIROSHIMA DAY

Saturday, August 07, 2021

PTM - KG
UNIT TEST - XI

Sunday, August 08, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, August 09, 2021

NAGASAKI DAY

Tuesday, August 10, 2021

INDEPENDENCE DAY ACTIVITIES

Wednesday, August 11, 2021

Thursday, August 12, 2021

Friday, August 13, 2021

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION - KG

Saturday, August 14, 2021

PTM -1 - XIl

Sunday, August 15, 2021

INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION (I - X11)
HOLIDAY

Monday, August 16, 2021

ASSESSMENT | FOR XI - STARTS

Tuesday, August 17, 2021

PRE MIDTERM -VI to X & ASSESSMENT 1 FOR XIl COMMENCES

Wednesday, August 18, 2021




Thursday, August 19, 2021

CYCLE TEST 1 COMMENCES

Friday, August 20, 2021

MUHARAM
ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 5 (I - V)
HOLIDAY

Saturday, August 21, 2021

CLUB ACTIVITIES FOR CLASSES VI - XI
HOLIDAY

Sunday, August 22, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, August 23, 2021

Tuesday, August 24, 2021

ASSESSMENT 1 fOR XI ENDS

Wednesday, August 25, 2021

Thursday, August 26, 2021

Friday, August 27, 2021

PARENT TEACHERS MEETING - KG

Saturday, August 28, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, August 29, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, August 30, 2021

KRISHNA JAYANTHI
HOLIDAY

Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Wednesday, September 01, 2021

UNIT TEST - X & Xl

Thursday, September 02, 2021

QUIZ ON NATIONALIST MOVEMENT

Friday, September 03, 2021

ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 6 (I - V)

Saturday, September 04, 2021

HOLIDAY
UNIT TEST - X & Xl

Sunday, September 05, 2021

TEACHERS' DAY
HOLIDAY

Monday, September 06, 2021

UNIT TEST - X, XI & XIl

Tuesday, September 07, 2021




Wednesday, September 08, 2021

INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY

Thursday, September 09, 2021

Friday, September 10, 2021

VINAYAKAR CHATHURTHI

HOLIDAY

Saturday, September 11, 2021

HOLIDAY
UNIT TEST - X, XI & XII

Sunday, September 12, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, September 13, 2021

GRAND PARENTS' DAY CELEBRATION - KG
UNIT TEST - VI - IX

Tuesday, September 14, 2021

Wednesday, September 15, 2021

HINDI DIWAS CELEBRATION
UNIT TEST - X, X1 & XIl

Thursday, September 16, 2021

Friday, September 17, 2021

WORLD OZONE DAY
ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 7 (I - V)

Saturday, September 18, 2021

PTM - KG - IX & XI
HOLIDAY

Sunday, September 19, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, September 20, 2021

UNIT TEST - VI - IX

Tuesday, September 21, 2021

FIT INDIA QUIZ COMPETITION

Wednesday, September 22, 2021

UNIT TEST - X & XII

Thursday, September 23, 2021

Friday, September 24, 2021

Saturday, September 25, 2021

PTM - X & XII
CARE INSPIRE PROGRAM

Sunday, September 26, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, September 27, 2021

UNIT TEST - VI - IX

Tuesday, September 28, 2021




Wednesday, September 29, 2021

UNIT TEST - X, XI & XII

Thursday, September 30, 2021

PARENT TEACHERS MEETING - KG

Friday, October 01, 2021

GANDHI JAYANTHI DAY CELEBRATION - KG
ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 8 (I - V)

Saturday, October 02, 2021

GANDHI JAYANTHI
HOLIDAY

Sunday, October 03, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, October 04, 2021

WORLD ANIMAL DAY
UNIT TEST - X, X1 & XIl

Tuesday, October 05, 2021

Wednesday, October 06, 2021

UNIT TEST - X, XI & XII

Thursday, October 07, 2021

Friday, October 08, 2021

WORLD POSTAL DAY CELEBRATION - KG

Saturday, October 09, 2021

WORLD POST DAY
HOLIDAY
POOJA HOLIDAY COMMENCES

Sunday, October 10, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, October 11, 2021

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF MENTAL HEALTH

Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Wednesday, October 13, 2021

Thursday, October 14, 2021

SARASWATHI POOJA
HOLIDAY

Friday, October 15, 2021

VIJAYADASAMI
GLOBAL HANDWASHING DAY - KG

Saturday, October 16, 2021

CLUB ACTIVITIES FOR CLASSES VI - XI
HOLIDAY

Sunday, October 17, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, October 18, 2021

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER POOJA HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, October 19, 2021

MILAD-UN-NABI
HOLIDAY




Wednesday, October 20, 2021

Thursday, October 21, 2021

Friday, October 22, 2021

Saturday, October 23, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, October 24, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, October 25, 2021

MID TERM EXAM - VI - VIII
TERM 1 EXAM - IX
ASSESSMENT II - XI
TERM PRACTICAL - XI & XII

Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Wednesday, October 27, 2021

Thursday, October 28, 2021

Friday, October 29, 2021

PARENT TEACHERS MEETING - KG

Saturday, October 30, 2021

Sunday, October 31, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, November 01, 2021

ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 10 (I - V)
CHILDRENS' DAY COMPETITIONS

Tuesday, November 02, 2021

SPECIAL ASSEMBLY - DEEPAVALI CELEBRATION

Wednesday, November 03, 2021

DEEPAVALI HOLIDAY COMMENCES

Thursday, November 04, 2021

DEEPAVALI
HOLIDAY

Friday, November 05, 2021

DEEPAVALI HOLIDAY ENDS

Saturday, November 06, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, November 07, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, November 08, 2021

MIDTERM FOR VITO X & ASSESSMENT Il FOR XI & XII STARTS




Tuesday, November 09, 2021

Wednesday, November 10, 2021

Thursday, November 11, 2021

NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY

Friday, November 12, 2021

CHILDRENS' DAY CELEBRATION

Saturday, November 13, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, November 14, 2021

CHILDRENS' DAY
HOLIDAY

Monday, November 15, 2021

Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Wednesday, November 17, 2021

MIDTERM FOR VI TO X & ASSESSMENT Il FOR XI & XIl ENDS

Thursday, November 18, 2021

Friday, November 19, 2021

Saturday, November 20, 2021

CLUB ACTIVITIES FOR CLASSES VI - XI
SCIENCE EXHIBITION

Sunday, November 21, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, November 22, 2021

CYCLE TEST 2 COMMENCES

Tuesday, November 23, 2021

Wednesday, November 24, 2021

Thursday, November 25, 2021

Friday, November 26, 2021

PARENT TEACHERS MEETING - XI|

Saturday, November 27, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, November 28, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, November 29, 2021




Tuesday, November 30, 2021

Wednesday, December 01, 2021

WORLD AIDS DAY
UNIT TEST - X, XI & XII

Thursday, December 02, 2021

WORLD POLLUTION PREVENTION DAY

Friday, December 03, 2021

WORLD HANDICAP DAY
ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 11 (I - V)

Saturday, December 04, 2021

HOLIDAY

Sunday, December 05, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, December 06, 2021

UNIT TEST - VI -IX

Tuesday, December 07, 2021

Wednesday, December 08, 2021

UNIT TEST - X, XI & XII

Thursday, December 09, 2021

Friday, December 10, 2021

HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

Saturday, December 11, 2021

PTM - KG - XII

Sunday, December 12, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, December 13, 2021

UNIT TEST - VI - IX

Tuesday, December 14, 2021

Wednesday, December 15, 2021

UNIT TEST - X, XI & XII

Thursday, December 16, 2021

Friday, December 17, 2021

ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 12 (I - V)

Saturday, December 18, 2021

CLUB ACTIVITIES FOR CLASSES VI - XI
HOLIDAY

Sunday, December 19, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, December 20, 2021

UNIT TEST - VI - IX




Tuesday, December 21, 2021

Wednesday, December 22, 2021

UNIT TEST - X, XI & XII

Thursday, December 23, 2021

SCHOOL ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION

Friday, December 24, 2021

Saturday, December 25, 2021

SCHOOL CLOSES FOR CHRISTMAS VACCATION
HOLIDAY

Sunday, December 26, 2021

HOLIDAY

Monday, December 27, 2021

Tuesday, December 28, 2021

Wednesday, December 29, 2021

Thursday, December 30, 2021

Friday, December 31, 2021

Saturday, January 01, 2022

NEW YEAR
HOLIDAY

Sunday, January 02, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, January 03, 2022

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER THE VACCATION

Tuesday, January 04, 2022

Wednesday, January 05, 2022

Thursday, January 06, 2022

Friday, January 07, 2022

ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 13 (I - V)
RELATED TO PONGAL CELEBRATION
POST MID TERM FOR VI TO X, ASSESSMENT IIl - XI STARTS

Saturday, January 08, 2022

HOLIDAY

Sunday, January 09, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, January 10, 2022

WORLD LAUGHTER DAY CELEBRATION - KG




Tuesday, January 11, 2022

Wednesday, January 12, 2022

SWAMI VIVEKANANDHA BIRTHDAY
NATIONAL YOUTH DAY - KG CELEBRATION

Thursday, January 13, 2022

POST MID TERM FOR VI TO X, ASSESSMENT Il - XI ENDS

Friday, January 14, 2022

PONGAL
HOLIDAY

Saturday, January 15, 2022

THIRUVALLUVAR DAY
HOLIDAY

Sunday, January 16, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, January 17, 2022

Tuesday, January 18, 2022

Wednesday, January 19, 2022

Thursday, January 20, 2022

Friday, January 21, 2022

ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 14 (I - V)

Saturday, January 22, 2022

HOLIDAY

Sunday, January 23, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, January 24, 2022

CYCLE TEST 3 COMMENCES
UNIT TEST - VI - XII

Tuesday, January 25, 2022

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION - KG

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

REPUBLIC DAY
HOLIDAY

Thursday, January 27, 2022

NATIONAL VOTERS' DAY

Friday, January 28, 2022

OBSERVANCE OF MAHATMA GANDHI MARTYROLON DAY PARENT

TEACHERS MEETING - KG

Saturday, January 29, 2022

HOLIDAY

Sunday, January 30, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, January 31, 2022

UNIT TEST - VI - IX




Tuesday, February 01, 2022

Wednesday, February 02, 2022

UNIT TEST FOR CLASS X, X1 & XII

Thursday, February 03, 2022

Friday, February 04, 2022

WORLD CANCER DAY
ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 15 (I - V)

Saturday, February 05, 2022

HOLIDAY
UNIT TEST FOR CLASS XI

Sunday, February 06, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, February 07, 2022

UNIT TEST FOR CLASS VI - IX

Tuesday, February 08, 2022

Wednesday, February 09, 2022

UNIT TEST FOR CLASS X, X1 & XII

Thursday, February 10, 2022

Friday, February 11, 2022

Saturday, February 12, 2022

HOLIDAY
PTM - KG - XII

Sunday, February 13, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, February 14, 2022

UNIT TEST FOR CLASS VI - IX

Tuesday, February 15, 2022

Wednesday, February 16, 2022

UNIT TEST FOR CLASS X, XI & XII

Thursday, February 17, 2022

Friday, February 18, 2022

ANNOUNCEMENT OF INTRACLASS COMPETITION - 16 (I - V)

Saturday, February 19, 2022

CLUB ACTIVITIES FOR CLASSES VI - XI
HOLIDAY

Sunday, February 20, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, February 21, 2022

UNIT TEST FOR CLASS VI - IX




Tuesday, February 22, 2022

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

UNIT TEST FOR CLASS X, X1 & XII

Thursday, February 24, 2022

Friday, February 25, 2022

PARENT TEACHERS MEETING - KG

Saturday, February 26, 2022

HOLIDAY

Sunday, February 27, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, February 28, 2022

UNIT TEST FOR CLASS VI -XIl
NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

Tuesday, March 01, 2022

Wednesday, March 02, 2022

Thursday, March 03, 2022

Friday, March 04, 2022

Saturday, March 05, 2022

HOLIDAY

Sunday, March 06, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, March 07, 2022

FINAL EXAM - VI - VIII
TERM Il - IX & XI

Tuesday, March 08, 2022

INTERNATIONAL WOMENS' DAY
WOMENS' DAY CELEBRATION - KG

Wednesday, March 09, 2022

Thursday, March 10, 2022

Friday, March 11, 2022

Saturday, March 12, 2022

HOLIDAY

Sunday, March 13, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, March 14, 2022




Tuesday, March 15, 2022

Wednesday, March 16, 2022

Thursday, March 17, 2022

Friday, March 18, 2022

ANNUAL EXAM FOR CLASSES VI - IX & XI

Saturday, March 19, 2022

CLUB ACTIVITIES FOR CLASSES VI - XI
HOLIDAY

Sunday, March 20, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, March 21, 2022

WORLD POETRY DAY
INTERNTIONAL DAY OF FOREST
CYCLE TEST 4 COMMENCES

Tuesday, March 22, 2022

WORLD WATER DAY

Wednesday, March 23, 2022

Thursday, March 24, 2022

Friday, March 25, 2022

RESULT DECLARATION FOR CLASSES VI - IX & XI

Saturday, March 26, 2022

HOLIDAY

Sunday, March 27, 2022

HOLIDAY

Monday, March 28, 2022

PARENT TEACHERS MEETING - KG

Tuesday, March 29, 2022

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

Thursday, March 31, 2022

PTM-1-V




